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Name (First)
Christopher
Debra
Mark
Lawton

Lee
Theresa
Donald
Wayne
Roxanne
Clementine
Bryan
Mark
Karalynn
Harry
Jacquelyn
Jennifer
Charles {Ed}
John
Marsha
MARSHALL
Roger
Cathy
James
Raymond
Gabrielle
Gemma
Cherie
Edward
Melissa
Kenneth
Shawn
Joseph
Yelena

Bill

Janet
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Name (Last} Sigpature
Able

Acors
Adams

Baker

Bandy
Berens
Biernot
Carruthers

Casassa

Cone

Cowling

Crist

Drechsel

Fagan
Fox

French

Greene

Gresham
Hahn
HANDY

Handy

Harris
Hill

Ho
Hustead

lvy

James
Jones G
losey-White . /

Kwedar
Lane

Lawson

Fedl 727
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Lauterbach %Q@M

Organization

Roger L. Handy, PC

Debbie Acors, CPA

Ferguson Enterprises
BAKEREMCNIFF,PC

Lee Bandy

NEXCOM

Zukerman & Associates, Ltd
Wayne C Carruthers, CPC, PLC
YMCA of South Hampton Roads
Norfolk State University
Bryan W Cowling, CPA

City of Chesapeakke _ Audit 5ervices
TCVSCPA

Harry L. Fagan, P.C.

DHG LLP

PBMares

Retired

Wanchese Fish Company
Marsha Hahn

Roger L. Handy, PC

ROGER L. HANDY, PC

Harbor Tax Group

Jim Hill, CPA

0Old Dominion University
Signature Family Wealth Advisors
Skyline healthcare

The Franklin Johnston Group
Jones Madden & Council PLC
HRSD

Jones CPA Group

Professional Hospitality Resources, Inc.

Retired
SAT
Beach Marine Services, Inc.

na

Email
cgable@rhandycpa.com
dacarsl@cox.net
mark.adams@ferguson.com
Ibaker@bakerandmeniff.com
Ibandy@wbecpa.com
tsberens@yahoo.com
dbiernot@zukermanassoc.com
carruthers.cpa@gmail.com
rcasassa@ymcashr.org
clemcone@charter.net
beowling@cox.net
markrerist@yahoo.com
KaralynnDrechsel@gmail.com
hfagan@harryfagancpa.com
jackie. fox@dhgllp.com
jfrench@pbmares.com
egreeneva@gmail.com
johngresham@juno.com
mrhahnepa2@gmail.com
mhandy@rlhandycpa.com
rlhandy@rlhandycpa.com
charris@harbortaxgroup.com
Jlim@]imhillcpa.com
rho@odu.edu

gabrielle.hustead @signaturefamilywealth.com

vy.gemma(@yahoo.com
clames@tfjgroup.com
ed@jmceple.com
mjoseywhite@hrsd.com
ken@jonescpagroup.com
Shawn.Lane@phrinc.com
jflangel@yahoo.com
ylaratta@satcpa.com
gwi@beachmarine.com

janetlawson008@gmail.com
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Name (First)
Gregory
Jay

Scott
John
Andrew
Shirley
Michelle
Michael
Diane
Cara
John
Paige
Daria
Kristin
Jennifer Ann
Carmen
Randall
Kevin
Jennifer
Mark
Randy
Astrophel
Scott
Priscilla Gail
M Angela
Vanessa
lesse
Albert
Meredith
Nicole
Yaacoub
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Name {Last) Sighdture | /7 Organization

Lee & d Seaward Marine Services
legum C “ﬁﬂ——ﬁ’w&— Office of the U. 5. Trustee
Levin d 757CFO, LLC
Maniscalco Retired

Martin . —, / Corbin & Company
Martin e ——""""TRetired

Mattison MGM Financial Services PC
McDaniel - Crestline Hotels
Mendez " 4 zim

Munker " DHG

Murray PBMares
0O'Shaughnessy Old Dominion University
Payne DHG

Peters / 5 4 7 NY Times

Pfitzner N Saunders, Matthews & Pfitzner, PLLC
Sanguinet o CoA S{Y‘ Saunders, Matthews and Pfitzner, PLLC
Spurrier SN A A Old Dominian Unicersity
Stewart ’?‘J [\ .' A SENCE~ msmwan & Company
Stockton ‘V'-)‘_ T Saunders, Matthews & Pfitzner, PLLC
Suiter g M‘ 0 AL Maida Development Co
Swink /&' b P Gity of Norfolk

Tejada el CPA

Vance ? / = P ) \ Vance & Associates Ltd
VerhaageF m I'(t [ AN (A >, CHKD

Vitale £ o o 7 L. A5 U Children's Harbor
Walker ,ml‘_ ’”’ 0ld Dominion University
Wasserman At € SN i . Jesse C. Wasserman, CPA
White . A‘”’m . Albert S. White,lll CPA
Williams lfm Gold Key/PHR
Wood-Sabo : 2 AU D BDO USA, LLP

Zim American Integrated Shipping

e

Thves Gl

Email

GSLEEQ9@ACL.COM
jay.w.legum@usdoj.gov
sllevincpa@757cfo.com
johnmanol@verizon.net
amartin@corbinandcompany.net
raleigh.martin@cox.net
mmattison@mgmdplanningcom
mmedanielS@msn.com
diane86l@aol.com
cara.munker@dhglip.com
jmurray@pbmares.com
poshaugh@odu.edu
daria.payne@dhgllp.com
kristin.anne.peters@gmail.com
jasp@smpcpa.com
carmen@smpcpa.com
randyspurrier@cox.net
kevin@stewartaccounting.com
jrs@smpcpa.com
msuiter@maida.com
randy.swink@norfolk.gov
atejada@vhgov.com
info@vanceandassaciates.com
Priscilla.Verhaagen@chkd.org
mav.cpa@aol.com
vwalker@odu.edu
jessewasserman{@comcast.net
aswhite03@gmail.com
mere.williams@goldkeyphr.com

nwoad-sabo@bdo.com

iagﬁobjaakob@gmall.mm
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